Surface Mount >-LDM102-141N~701M Series
For Power Supplies(LDM302 or LDM102 Series)
• Standard power supplies requisite by US UL1449.
• Highly reliable power supplies.
• Three or two phases industrial or civic machinery
equipment power.
• Power supplies for IC or electronic circuits.
• Surge compressor for switch and relay.

Type Number
DC
 Spark-Over
Voltage
Minimum
Insulation Resistance
Maximu
Capacitance
(1KHz-6Vmax.) Surge Current
Capacity
(8/20μs)
Surge Life Test Package Dimensions
(mm)
Vs Test Voltage Irchm Cj
V V MΩ pF
LDM102-141N 140±30% 50 100  0.8 10KV/>1000A
10KV
150A
>200 times
LDM102-201M 200±20% 100 100 0.8 10KV/>1000A
LDM102-301M 300±20% 100 100 0.8 10KV/>1000A
LDM102-401M 400±20% 250 100 0.8 10KV/>1000A
LDM102-501M 500±20% 250 100 0.8 10KV/>1000A
LDM102-701M 700±20% 500 100 0.8 10KV/>1000A
2.
8±
0.
3

Type Number
DC
 Spark-Over
Voltage
Minimum
Insulation Resistance
Maximu
Capacitance
(1KHz-6Vmax.) Surge Current
Capacity
(8/20μs)
Surge Life Test Package Dimensions
(mm)
Vs Test Voltage Irchm Cj
V V MΩ pF
RLM102-141N 140±30% 50 100  0.8 10KV/>1000A
10KV
150A
>200 times
RLM102-201M 200±20% 100 100 0.8 10KV/>1000A
RLM102-301M 300±20% 100 100 0.8 10KV/>1000A
RLM102-401M 400±20% 250 100 0.8 10KV/>1000A
RLM102-501M 500±20% 250 100 0.8 10KV/>1000A
RLM102-701M 700±20% 500 100 0.8 10KV/>1000A
Surface Mount >-LDM102-141N~701M Series
SPark Gap Protectors
www.21Leading.comAll data are subject to changes,Please check our data sheets at for updates.    SPG 03